w w w . a l a z a r t e c h . c o m Version 1.9 - July 2017
ATS9351
500 MS/s 12-Bit PCIe OEM Digitizer
ATS9351
500 MS/s 12-Bit PCIe OEM Digitizer
Up to 2 Gig in
single channel
mode

Hysteresis	 ±5% of full scale input, typical
w w w . a l a z a r t e c h . c o m Version 1.9 - July 2017
ORDERING INFORMATION
ATS9351-128M	 ATS9351-002
ATS9351-1G	 ATS9351-003
ATS9351-2G	 ATS9351-004
ATS9351: External Clock Upgrade	 ATS9351-005
SyncBoard-9351 2x	 ATS9351-006
SyncBoard-9351 4x	 ATS9351-007
ATS9351-128M to 1G Upgrade	 ATS9351-010
ATS9351-128M to 2G Upgrade	 ATS9351-011
ATS9351-1G to 2G Upgrade	 ATS9351-012
ATS9351 k-clock Deglitching Firmware	 ATS9351-014
SyncBoard-9351 2x-W	 ATS9351-020
SyncBoard-9351 3x-W	 ATS9351-021
SyncBoard-9351 4x-W	 ATS9351-022
Linux Driver Source Code for ATS9351	 ATS9351-LINUX
Software Development Kit	 ATS-SDK
(Supports C/C++, Python, MATLAB, and LabVIEW)
ATS-GPU:	1 Year Subscription	 ATSGPU-1YR
ATS-GPU:	OCT Signal Processing Module	 ATSGPU-101